
NAME EMAIL COMPANY PHONE
Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 4809020570
Brooke Wasowicz bwasowicz@concordinc.com Concord General Contracting 928‐925‐4937
Carly Ruben‐Stahr carly.rubenstahr@weitz.com The Weitz Company 623‐522‐6989
Cheryl Taylor ap@suneagle.com Sun Eagle
David Wilkins dwilkins@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐4197
Gabriella Weiss gweiss@concordinc.com Concord General Contracting 4806850821
Greg Huber greg.huber@mortenson.com Mortenson 7632875909
Joey Gornik Jgornik@ironmarkbuildingco.com Ironmark 6025310652
Jose Lopez jlopez@ironmarkbuildingco.com Ironmark Building Company 9033727729
Kevin Illige killige@concordinc.com Concord General Contracting 520‐235‐5120
Kevin Markham kevin@kgmbuilders.com KGM Builders, Inc. 602‐695‐8211
Kolton Day kday@concordinc.com Concord General Contracting 4806983089
Matt Avila matt.avila@mortenson.com Mortenson 480‐444‐9116
Oliver Graybar ograybar@concordinc.com Concord General Contracting
Rileigh Wubben Rileigh.Wubben@weitz.com The Weitz Company LLC
Sarah Shaver sshaver@willmeng.com Willmeng
Scott Archuleta scott@kgmbuilders.com KGM Builders 602‐540‐9195
Scott Bergstrom scott.bergstrom@weitz.com The Weitz Company LLC 602/619‐6479
Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov  City of Mesa 480‐644‐3014
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